Rent Café payments 30 
Amount paid $15,833 

Registered by site to date: 
BT 25 
DH 27 
1431 Park St. 15 
1719 Park St. 8 
1227 Howard St. 2 
Total 77 

Wait List Applicants Registered 61 

Activity to date: 

Seven (7) work orders have been placed 
Two Hundred and sixty-one (261) requests for balances due 
Eighty-two (82) updated personal information (including waiting list) 

No activity for: 
• Uploaded recertification documents 

Communication with staff 

Commissioner Smith-Defreitas: Are there any incentives for tenants to use Rent Café?

[...]

Amount paid $15,113 

TENANT PORTAL (RENT CAFE) UPDATE CONT'D 

Registered by site to date: 

BT 30 
DH 28 
1431 Park St. 15 
1719 Park St. 8 
1227 Howard St. 2 
Total 83 

Wait List Applicants Registered 65 

Activity to date: 

Eight (8) work orders have been placed 
Three Hundred and twelve (312) requests for balances due (prey. month 285) 
One Hundred and Seven (107) updated personal information; including waiting list (prey. month Eighty-
seven (87) 

No activity for: 
Uploaded recertification documents 
Communication with staff 

Respectfully Submitted, 

P Holden Croslan 

EP &Am, 

Executive Director 

Peekskill Housing Authority